Round 4 EVENT: Grand Prix S9 DATE: Fri 28th Jul 2023 TIME: 21:15

Board
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Last update Colin Abell Fri 28th Jul 2023 23:00. Reported by Colin Abell Fri 28th Jul 2023 23:00.

Date
2023-07-28 1603
2023-07-28 1509
2023-07-28 1688
2023-07-28 1500
2023-07-28 0775
2023-07-28 0775
2023-07-28 0775

Verified By

Rating

White

Mountford, Caroline L 0 - 1

Abell, Colin
Hallen, David A
Corbishley, Dean
Spencer, Howard
Spencer, Georgia
Spencer, Joe

\Y% Black

1-0
1-0 Arshad, S Ali

1-0 Full Point Bye
Y - % Half Point Bye
Y - Y Half Point Bye
Y - % Half Point Bye

Rating
Edwards, Simon R 2054
Millington, David 1627

1485
0000
0000
0000
0000



